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To, 

The Registrar, 
National Green Tribunal 

Principal Bench, New Delhi. 

Subjeet- Response on behalf of UP Pollution Control Board compliance of order dated 30-10-2023 
in O.A. No. 435/2023 Jasbir Singh V/s State of U.P. 

Respected Sir, 
We have file our report 24-01-2024 which was inadvertently filled without annexure no 

IV. I am annexing the said annexure here with kindly take in to consideration of the same 

Enclosure :- As above 

C.C:- For kind information please: 
1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Member Secretary, UP Pollution Control Board, Lucknow. 
District Magistrate, Mathura. 

se-2u-ot-24 

Sri Arvind Kumar, Advocate H'ble N.G.T. New Delhi. 

Chief Law Officer, UP Pollution Control Board, Lucknow. 

Your faithfully, 

Regional Officer (/C) 

Chief Environment Officer (Circle-4), UP Pollution Control Board, Lucknow. 

Regional Officer (VC) 
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UPPC8 

UTTAR PRADESH POLLUTION CONTROL BOAKD 

/-4/-ul-175/qarÍoerfto/ 2024 

eRI H0-844 7 848, 850, 851, 867 871. 

yruic-175/2023, feio 13.09.2023 gINT Ru ree 
si TIEIT Ti), HRT HO-844 848, 850, 851, 867 

01.11.2021 

yt), EHI HO-844 848, 850, 851, 867 # 871, Hlull-yG AR, TE0ta q GyE-4NI I eru 

e fo, (a 
871, H}G||-YRI ATR, TETG q G4G-HeT 

fo (ttte s eT qoiN), ATG H T0A alTd gHYI HO-844 848, 850, 851, 867 871 

A03t0o-718/12, feio 15.02.2012 gTRI HI0 3Iyfti 

-12d., fafa vs, 
Ht R, dGTG-226010 

ta-info@uppcb.com 
daHIge-www.uppcb.com 

e o qHOoo ru 

pfT-4548, 88 qf fter Hö RITG0 fdil-286 (urco 83.52 qt ier). gcH fael-47 (ds 10022 af ) e-202 (149.25 qt yg 83.52 qT HT). T& 25 i fAT qd 25 ei gg Afu í 

atf-1441/ 

qa|-1982/GEN/GM/MTR/2023-24 feic 19.01.2024 $ HH 3qTI 

yHOYIOso qHolodlo 

T.C-12V, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010 
E-mail: info@uppcb.com Web Site: www.uppcb.com 
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Aua ats, yalG-727 /-75/2023, fais 13.07.2023 yd yais-645/-75/2023, fHS 12.06. 

848, 850, 851, 867 871, HG-YRa qTe, GEia 

31RR HO 6,250,/- yfatH R fei 16.02.2016 31.10.2021 TeF hi 1777 Soca t¢ad ¿A h 

851, 867 871, HTvI-RG aTR, TEr0t q yE-RT aG H0 1,11,06,250/- (h44T yo oris 

7TR, TIG t aTGII 0O�701502010002104 IFSC Code UBINOS70150 H FGIE argr T 

1. reerar, HeT | 

tE fio, (hte sî eTT veRH), uYI HO-844 À 848, 850, 851, 867 871. -G atTY, 

oSGS-242SO28 
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